System, common Area Lighting & High Mast Street Illumination along with 

Roof Top Solar PV Plant (140 KW) , Substations, Transformer, CB, Panel 

Room at Haringhata Industrial Park, Haringhata, Nadia. 

2. Location of Site: Haringhata, Nadia, West Bengal, India. 

3 

Project Cost: Rs. 102,35,43,169.00.00 (Rupees One Hundred Two Crores Thirty Five Lakh Forty 

Three Thousand One Hundred Sixty Nine only). This estimate has been prepared 

based on current PWD schedule and considering 18 % GST and 1% LWC. 

4 Earnest Money: Rs.1,00,000.00 

5. Time allowed for completion: Till the completion of work of contractor. 

6. 
The total Tender Document can be downloaded from the e-procurement portal